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100 m 1.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Rigó Rudolf           980804  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      12,30   
  2  Kajtár Nicolas        990322  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    12,31   
  3  Szikonya Dávid        970918  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               12,47   
  4  Mészáros Bence        980216  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               12,49   
  5  Ladányi Márton        960719  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM   12,83   
  6  Tündök Peter          960616  Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája   13,18   
  7  Ďuriška Martin        980307  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    13,22   
  8  Görözdi Máté          970807  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM   13,54   
 

100 m 2.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Szabó Richárd         980805  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,09   
  2  Mácsik Péter          951101  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,45   
  3  Varga Viktor          970211  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    12,79   
  4  Škrivanek Nicolas     971219  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    12,82   
  5  Kiánek Márk           970506  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               12,83   
  6  Bese Gábor            971016  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      13,16   
  7  Janík István          970201  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      13,51   
  8  Petrežil Richard      971220  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               13,53   
 

100 m Finále         žiaci                               

  1  Szabó Richárd         980805  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,02   
  2  Rigó Rudolf           980804  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      12,17   
  3  Szikonya Dávid        970918  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               12,35   
  4  Kajtár Nicolas        990322  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    12,37   
  5  Mácsik Péter          951101  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,53   
  6  Mészáros Bence        980216  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               12,70   
  7  Varga Viktor          970211  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    12,71   
     Škrivanek Nicolas     971219  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka        NP  
 

200 m                žiaci                               

  1  Szabó Richárd         980805  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     25,18   
  2  Macejkó Dávid         990511  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     25,54   
  3  Ondrejovič Matej      970528  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    25,58   
  4  Varga Viktor          970211  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    25,74   
  5  Mácsik Péter          951101  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     26,15   
  6  Lajos Krištóf         970923  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               26,98   
  7  Vontszemű Vojtech     980919  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      27,16   
  8  Ádámka Balázs         970910  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               38,38   
     Sárai Ákos            950509  Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája       NP  
     Kiánek Márk           970506  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                   NP  
 

400 m                žiaci                               

  1  Szikonya Dávid        970918  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                55,93  
  2  Macejkó Dávid         990511  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      56,31  
  3  Taibl David           951202  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                57,61  
  4  Eiselt Dávid          980218  Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája    57,92  
  5  Ondrejovič Matej      970528  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     59,58  
  6  Vontszemű Vojtech     980919  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     1:03,93  
  7  Szabó Levente         991006  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM  1:13,26  
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400 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Szikonya Dávid        970918  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                55,93  
  2  Macejkó Dávid         990511  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      56,31  
  3  Eiselt Dávid          980218  Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája    57,92  
  4  Vontszemű Vojtech     980919  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     1:03,93  
 

400 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Taibl David           951202  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                57,61  
  2  Ondrejovič Matej      970528  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     59,58  
  3  Szabó Levente         991006  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM  1:13,26  
 

800 m                žiaci                               

  1  Dinga Kristián        961118  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     2:18,01  
  2  Ďuriška Martin        980307  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   2:24,14  
  3  Molnár Dávid          970806  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM  2:25,03  
  4  Szoboszlai Dávid      981211  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI              2:26,65  
  5  Mihalek Patrik        960531  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     2:31,15  
  6  Pivoda Levente        990502  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI              2:34,40  
  7  Kuchta Gábor          990621  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI              2:37,10  
  8  Pollák Kevin          970503  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     2:40,50  
  9  Szabó Levente         991006  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM  2:42,57  
 10  Molnár Peter          990304  Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája  2:45,02  
 11  Kiss János            990203  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI              2:59,01  
 12  Vajda Ján             980826  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI              3:12,56  
 

3000 m               žiaci                               

  1  Obert Ákos            990223  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho   10:47,22  
  2  István Banai Tóth     990626  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM 10:49,56  
  3  Mihalek Patrik        960531  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb    10:51,02  
  4  Kováč Peter           961018  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI             11:00,01  
  5  Sárközi István        961031  Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája 11:03,05  
  6  Domonkos Krisztián    961129  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho   11:18,17  
  7  Pollák Kevin          970503  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb    12:01,58  
  8  Kartai Zoltán         990827  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb    13:01,81  
  9  Balogh Norbert        970724  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI             14:13,65  
     Kuchta Gábor          990621  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                   NF  
 

110 m prek. 91cm     žiaci                               

  1  Lajos Krištóf         970923  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               20,93   
  2  Molnár Dávid          970806  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM   21,27   
  3  István Banai Tóth     990626  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM   22,81   
  4  Angyal Gábor          980515  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               23,01   
  5  Hrabovszki Július     971009  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               23,17   
 

diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Kajtár Nicolas        990322  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     562    
  2  Kelkó Zoltán          970923  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       535    
  3  Ladányi Márton        960719  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM    535    
  4  Wagner Jeno           990214  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                532    
  5  Bese Gábor            971016  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       527    
  6  Molnár Márk           971017  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                519    
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  7  Kiánek Márk           970506  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                517    
  8  Škrivanek Nicolas     971219  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     513    
  9  Dinga Kristián        961118  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       499    
 10  Papp Tamás            970325  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM    483    
     Petrežil Richard      971220  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                   NP  
 

výška                žiaci                               

  1  Kvarda Gábor          981130  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                171    
  2  Mészáros Bence        980216  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                165    
  3  Papp Tamás            970325  Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM    160    
  4  Szoboszlai Dávid      981211  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                155    
  5  Szabó Norbert         970407  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       145    
  6  Hrabovszki Július     971009  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                145    
  7  Pšenák Vojtech        971214  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       140    
     Fekete Eduard         951107  Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája      0    
 

guľa 5kg             žiaci                               

  1  Gažo Dávid            970926  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    12,44   
  2  Mlinkovics Ádám       961204  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    11,91   
  3  Marcinkó Albert       990830  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               10,90   
  4  Liszkovics Peter      980311  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               10,84   
  5  Benkóczky Peter       950425  Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája   10,82   
  6  Kvarda Gábor          981130  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               10,72   
  7  Mészáros Tomáš        970803  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      10,64   
  8  Csizmadia František   990222  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       9,64   
  9  Stanko Kristián       971203  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       8,83   
 10  Soboslai Ján          961128  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     8,65   
 

oštep 700g           žiaci                               

  1  Szépe Nikolas         970929  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      45,25   
  2  Gažo Dávid            970926  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    36,59   
  3  Piroska Jozef         960711  Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája   36,20   
  4  Molnár Márk           971017  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               32,26   
  5  Rigó Rudolf           980804  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      29,25   
  6  Soboslai Ján          961128  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    25,60   
  7  Pivoda Levente        990502  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               24,15   
  8  Angyal Gábor          980515  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               23,40   
     Kiss János            990203  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                0,00   
     Mlinkovics Ádám       961204  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     0,00   
 

disk 1,5kg           žiaci                               

  1  Piroska Jozef         960711  Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája   28,72   
  2  Liszkovics Peter      980311  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               21,42   
  3  Marcinkó Albert       990830  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               17,78   
     Ádámka Balázs         970910  Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI                0,00   
 

4x100 m              žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Komárno SPŠ-ISzKI               50,06   
  2  "A"                           Hurbanovo SOŠ-Szki ul. 1.mája   51,68   
  3  "A"                           Komárno Cirk.Gym.Marianum VJM   52,73   
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100 m rozbeh         žiačky                              

  1  Lakatos Lili          970930  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     14,23   
  2  Nagy Réka             980522  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     14,44   
  3  Horján Alexandra      990108  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     14,60   
  4  Ondrejovičová Eva     980814  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    14,79   
  5  Čavojská Miroslava    960522  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    14,98   
  6  Fialová Barbora       970911  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    15,68   
  7  Tóthová Bianka        971217  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      17,66   
     Farkašová Viktória    971009  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb          NP  
 

100 m Finále         žiačky                              

  1  Lakatos Lili          970930  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     14,13   
  2  Nagy Réka             980522  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     14,49   
  3  Horján Alexandra      990108  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     14,85   
  4  Ondrejovičová Eva     980814  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    15,05   
  5  Fialová Barbora       970911  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    15,93   
  6  Čavojská Miroslava    960522  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    16,11   
  7  Tóthová Bianka        971217  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      17,55   
 

200 m                žiačky                              

  1  Édes Lili             990609  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     29,84   
  2  Cziborová Diana       981130  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    30,91   
  3  Bábanová Laura        980921  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     32,19   
  4  Sahaj Mercedes        970820  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     32,24   
  5  Nagyová Vivien        970430  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    32,97   
  6  Fialová Barbora       970911  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    33,15   
  7  Procházková Ráchel    980818  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    35,12   
 

200 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Sahaj Mercedes        970820  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     32,24   
  2  Nagyová Vivien        970430  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    32,97   
  3  Fialová Barbora       970911  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    33,15   
  4  Procházková Ráchel    980818  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    35,12   
 

200 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Édes Lili             990609  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     29,84   
  2  Cziborová Diana       981130  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    30,91   
  3  Bábanová Laura        980921  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     32,19   
 

400 m                žiačky                              

  1  Tóth Tímea            990525  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:12,13  
  2  Čavojská Miroslava    960522  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:14,59  
  3  Földes Tímea          951103  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:15,01  
  4  Lajošová Alica        990213  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:19,33  
  5  Bábanová Laura        980921  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:21,14  
  6  Sahaj Mercedes        970820  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:24,22  
  7  Horváthová Andrea     980211  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:29,07  
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400 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Tóth Tímea            990525  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:12,13  
  2  Čavojská Miroslava    960522  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:14,59  
  3  Földes Tímea          951103  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:15,01  
  4  Lajošová Alica        990213  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:19,33  
 

400 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Bábanová Laura        980921  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:21,14  
  2  Sahaj Mercedes        970820  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:24,22  
  3  Horváthová Andrea     980211  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:29,07  
 

800 m                žiačky                              

  1  Ondrejovičová Eva     980814  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   2:49,09  
  2  Gábor Zsuzsanna       950830  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:53,59  
  3  Meszáros Eszter       961215  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     3:16,95  
     Kirchnerová Karin     990517  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb          NP  
     Csonková Klaudia      970517  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb          NP  
 

1500 m               žiačky                              

  1  Tóth Tímea            990525  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    6:01,15  
  2  Šušanská Ivana        980408  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   6:37,48  
  3  Kirchnerová Karin     990517  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     7:34,74  
 

diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Édes Lili             990609  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      433    
  2  Nagy Réka             980522  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      428    
  3  Czigány Csilla        951030  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      426    
  4  Cziborová Diana       981130  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     424    
  5  Földes Tímea          951103  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      417    
  6  Lakatos Lili          970930  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      409    
  7  Lajošová Alica        990213  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     401    
  8  Horváthová Andrea     980211  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     355    
  9  Vörösová Zuzana       970704  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       321    
 

výška                žiačky                              

  1  Horján Alexandra      990108  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      135    
 

guľa 3kg             žiačky                              

  1  Nagyová Vivien        970430  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     8,60   
  2  Szarvasová Alexandra  980118  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     8,08   
  3  Bödőková Barbara      980122  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       7,83   
  4  Gábor Zsuzsanna       950830  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      7,21   
 

oštep 500g           žiačky                              

  1  Szarvasová Alexandra  980118  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    24,47   
  2  Csonková Klaudia      970517  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      23,87   
  3  Bödőková Barbara      980122  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      22,10   
  4  Procházková Ráchel    980818  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    19,26   
  5  Šušanská Ivana        980408  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    18,64   
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4x100 m              žiačky                              

     "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka        DQ  
 


